Allen, Alice Roush
Anderson, Arthur
Anderson, Axel
Anderson, Edith Wallace
Anderson, Eldon
Anderson, Joseph
Anderson, Lena Feller
Anderson, Oscar Carl
Anderson, Wallace E.
Andrist, Fred W.
Andrist, Hattie Mae
Archie, Gilbert

Archie, Hulda

Arens, Alma, Marie
Backhaus, Gilbert A.
Barns, Hibbard

Barr, Alexander M.
Barr, Frank

Barr, Helen

Barr, William

Barron, Rose Claire
Barrette, Clara
Barrette, Edmund
Barrette, George Joseph
Barrows, Elise
Barrows, Irene

Bartels, George H.
Baylor, Forrest E. (Frosty)
Beach, Edwin

Beattie, Francis
Beattie, Mabel (memory card)
Beattie, Robert

Beck, Geneva Lenore Buckman
Beck, John

Bennett, Clinton W.
Bennett, Jay

Betley, Ted W.

Beyers, Mary L.
Beyers, Richard D
Bierman, Ann

Bierman, Harry

Bloch, Alex A.

Boese, William F.
Bogrand, Mary Dacy
Bolander, Clara
Bolander, Clarence
Bolander, Ida Duca
Bolander, Olga (Powell)
Bolander, Reuben A.
Bolander, Walter
Bolander, Wilbur
Bradfield, I. E., Rev.
Brodie, Alex

Brodie, Gavin

Brown, James

Burbey, P. H., Dr.
Butterfield, Ella
Cayemberg, Martin
Cayo, Cassie

30
49
16
33
92
51
20
69
25
18
22
24
28

88
59
16
43
83
10
92
24
25
27
31
81
65
69
83
63, 64

61
67
58
50
56

95
41
59
71
70
20

46
22,87
45
75
66
89
31
43

22
55
66
76
78
21

Chase, Merrill
Christensen, Alvena C.
Christensen, Harry
Churchill, Howard
Churchill, Pat

Collette, Arthur A.
Collette, Mary

Collins, Albert (Spud)
Collins, Elsie Jensen
Collins, Levi

Collins, Raymond B.
Creasy, Evelyn

Dailey, Mabel Sweeney
Dahl, Charles

Dahl, Helmer R.

Dal Santo, Gertrude
Daniels, Lyle
Danielson, Jessie
DeKelver, Francis J.
DeKeuster, Thomas Victor
DeKeuster, Victor
DeSalvo, Francis, Dr.

Diehl, Alex F.
Dill, Blanche
Dill, Frank
Dill, Henry
Dill, Mary
Dill, Theresa
Dill, Paul
Dillon, Myrtle
Dixon, Harry
Dixon, Molly

Docter, Alice Collins
Docter, Jacob Joseph
Docter, James M.
Dodson, Macel Latterman
Donaldson, Ralph E.
Dougveto, Joseph
Dowd, Fred

Downing, Maude Helen
Downing, Mildred May
Downing, Philip
Downs, Clyde J.
Downs, Myrtle Koster
Downs, Ralph

Duca, Hubert
Elfstrom, Ollie Maria
Enquist, LeRoy
Eppler, Alice

Eppler, James T.
Faucett, Grace Dixon
Felixson, Helmer
Felixson, Katherine
Finnel, Anna Marquis
Flaws, Frances

Flaws, James

Flaws, Robert

Flaws, Thomas R.
Flom, Clarence Adolph

92
12
68c
85
55
21
33
94, 99
70
43
73
70
19
6
85
87
68a
47
53
93
16
16
44, 47
66, 68a
858
73
53, 54
48
82, 83, 84
73
26
68b
81
21
90
71
10
63
15
66
36
23
38
24
71
1,2
60
76
86
78
91
3
12
51
42
28
20
53
22



Flory, Dora E. Zahorik
Forney, Albert

Forney, James Albert
Forney, Keith James
Fossman, Emil

Foster, Omer H.

French, Glen

French, Virginia Schnabl
Frisque, Carol Jean
Fugate, Charles A.
Gannon, Hattie M.

Gibb, David A.

Gibb, Nathalie

Gibbs, Anne DeKelver
Gibson, Anna May
Gibson, Larry Lee
Giguere, Anna

Giguere, Gertrude Nutt
Giguere, William J.
Gonwa, Michael
Gottsleben, Irene Budlong
Groy, Leslie

Guy, Earl L.

Guy, Hugh W., Sr.

Guy, Mary

Guy, Roy E.

Hall, Adelina

Hall, Eulalla, Pomeroy
Hall, Ernest R.

Hall, Gwendolyn Churchill
Hartman, Lowell G.
Hearty, Alice (White)
Hearty, Elizabeth
Hearty, James

Hearty, John

Hearty, Maycel Redeman
Hearty Rose
Hendrickson, Alexander
Hill, Eva E.

Hollander, Charles
Hollander, Hilma Mattison
Hollihan, Leslie
Hollihan, W. W. (Mike)
Holloway, Art Monroe
Holloway, Olena Morrison
Holmes, Dwight L.
Holmes, Gerald

Holmes, Robert E.
Holmes, William Charles
Horn, Alice M.

Horney, Arthur J.
Horney, Mary

Howarth, Michael E.
Howarth, Milo

Howarth, Viola

Hoyt, Arthur

Hoyt, Everett (Mike)
Hoyt, Meta

Hoyt, Ralph

81, 83
16, 17
94
39
28

88

54

32

80

87

69

27

27

91, 95
25

65

60

64, 68b
51, 54
67

84

57, 59
94
68a
36, 37
32,33

37
90
94
13

4,6
91
18
17
87

59

26

79

30, 35
65, 68b
14

65

86
68a
29

20

18

77

48

62

41
72,75

Heubler, Charles G.
Huebler, Lucy Marquis
Huss, Nick

Ingram, La Verne
Jacowski, Michael, Rev.
Jean, Ernest (Patty)
Jensen, Anna M.
Jensen, Bonnie
Johnson, Arvid Walter
Johnson, Bror
Johnson, Martha Smiley
Johnson, Robert A.
Jossart, Clemence
Jossart, George J.
Jossart, John J.
Jossart, Josephine
Jutrzonka, Colleen Lee
Kaatz, Aron
Kallenbach, Leslie
Kantz, Mina

Kelly, Florence

Kelly, James B.

Kent, lva Perry

Kent, Kenneth K.
Kinnear, Harold (Spot)
Koster, Esther L.
Koster, Howard

Koster, Lester

Koster, Ralph William
Kromroy, Ralph David
Krummey, Adele Smeester
Krumrei, Edna

Kulp, William

Land, Christian, Rev.
Landowski, John
Lanfear, Evelyn
Lanfear, Harold

Laun, Ferdinand H.
Lenich, Anna M.
Leonard, Richard Riley
Lesh, Albert W., Dr.
Liberko, John W.
Liberko, Stella
Lindgren, Charles
Luan, Helen
MacDonald, Jessie E. S.
Madsen, Alice Jossart
Madson, Hans, Mrs.
Maher, Norbert T.
Maher, Rose Jossart
Malone, Olive

Malone, Robert Dean
Maloney, Daniel B.
Marquis, Adele
Marquis, Alexander
Marquis, Lena
Marquis, Peter
Marquis, Philip

Mathis, Anda

84
32, 33

82
60
42
31
62
28
37
24
14
33
90
78
26, 28
68b
70
63
77
31
79
79
68a
68c
95
81
30
21
71
77,79

46
33
83
60

43
92
19, 65
82
57
59
91
34
54
77
15
86
86, 89
14
11
29
26
26
26
41
14
54



Mathis, Elmer J.
Mathis, Juliana
Mathis, Mamie Collins
Mathis, Raymond A.
Mattison, Carl Emil
Mattison, Glen
Mattison, Walter
Mattison, Oscar
Mattison, Willie
McClellan, Genevieve
McClellan, Orva
McClellan, Rosa

McCormick, Hilllmay Mattison

McEwing, Frank L.
McNeely, Floyd
McNeely, George
McNeely, Hazel P.
McTrusty, Elmer R.
McTrusty, Katherine
McTrusty, Mary Van Drisse
Messengale, Thomas B.
Meyers, Earl

Monroe, Jefferson Carl
Moraski, Tim

Morrison, Bernice

Mottard, Josephine Smeester

Mullany, Ida

Mullany, Patrick
Mullany, William Raleigh
Murray, Ida Collins
Murray, William D.
Naud, Homer
Nettleton, Wayne
Nickel, Warren

Nutt, Gladys

Nutt, Hilma

Nutt, Samuel Alonzo
O'Brien, John A.
Oeder, Layton

Olson, Ole

O'Reilly, James
O'Reilly, John
Orzehowski, Clifford J.
Ozborn, Blake
Ozborn, Gertrude L.
Ozborn, Glenn T.
Palesotti, Beloise
Palmer, Pearl Marie Dooley
Palmer, Rufus W.
Pender, Thomas
Perry, Alvin L.
Petrash, Peter P.
Phillips, George
Phillips, Margaret
Piaro, John

Pomeroy, Christina
Pomeroy, Faye L.
Pomeroy, James Russell
Pomeroy, Rufus Leon

77
20
70
78
68c

86
47
69
61
52
17
82
76
12
40
75
94
58
41
74
50
73
49
60, 62
58
33
19
80
88
36, 37

95
85, 88
60, 65
83
24,25
27
43
87
23

76
70
78
28
82
39
62
53, 55
21
82
51
73
68c
48
50
94
69

Potier, Mary
Port, Alice Sweeney

Port, Glen Ulyses (Memorial Card)

Quarnstrom, John E.
Rector, Clara H.

Reed, Charles Harry
Reed, Claude O.

Reed, Dallas L.

Reed, Darel

Reed, Donald

Reed, Goldie M.

Reed, Marx E.

Reed, Zora May McClellan

Reilly, Edward J. (memory card)

Rhodes, Louise Alice
Rhodes, Ralph H.
Ridge, David

Ridge, Elizabeth Hendrickson

Rivera, Bertha A.
Robinson, Eva

Root, William J.

Rosko, Anthony

Rosko, Edward

Ross, Ida

Roush, Dewey L.
Roush, Ira T.

Rubesh, Leland
Rudolph, Reoh
Runnion, Cora Morrison
Runnion, William Bid
Schnable, Florence
Schorn, Louis, Rev.
Seymour, Samuel
Shafer, Joseph P.
Smeester, George D.
Smeester, Jule Joseph
Smeester, William J.
Smiley, James D.
Smiley, James Ervin
Smiley, Violetta Cowie
Smith, Glenn F.
Smolander, Albert Jahmer
Smolander, Margaret Dixon
Smolander, Robert Sanford
Spangler, James A.
Springschutz, Anna Beck
Stajduhar, Michael
Stephenson, Mark
Stevens, George D.
Sulewski, Florence
Suzawith, Susan Port
Suzawith, William C.
Svenson, Sven
Swanson, Andrew
Szatkowski, Frances
Tadisch, John A.
Tencza, George
Thielke, Mare Mercedes
Thomas, David E.

91
41
11
44
12
25
35
89
92
89
70
80, 81
18
56
28
74
17
14
96
64
90
25
52
71
73
63
92, 95
5
46
37, 38
17
58
50
57
80
30
15
4
65
38
44
19
40
25
74
34
32
78
89
37, 39, 40
77
74
41
13
96
26
52
50
44



Thurston, Horace G. 66

Tostenson, Clarence 96
Van Kirk, Clara 55
Van Kirk, Joseph Edgar 28
Van Kirk, Mary 90
Van Pae, Victoria Stumbris 34
Van Vliet, Anna E. 29
Van Vliet, Earl 29
Van Vliet, Ella Mae 89
Van Vliet, Mildred 45
Van Vliet, William 49, 55
Veich, Catherine 55
Verla, Clarence 90
Vicker, Jake Adam 58, 59
Wallace, Alice (Barstow) 61
Walczak, Matthew J. 68a
Warner, Freda C. 81, 95
Warner, Herman 58, 59
Werner, Carl E. 34
Werner, Rudolph William 33, 35
West, Elmer Herbert, Jr. 21
West, Emil 68b
Westberg, Theresa 68c
Wheelock, Emory 47
Wheelock, Charlotte 67
Whitaker, Ovey 61
White, Ann B. 30
White, Ira Goff 38
White, Everett 62
White, Fanny 38
White, Harry O. 44
White, Katherine Backus (Katie) 12
White, Katherine DeMel 51
White, Serle McTrusty 72
Whitman, James 42
Whitman, Jerold 49
Williams, Katherine G. 60, 63
Williams, Lloyd 48
Willis, Mary E. Duca 11
Winch, Addie Blanche 3
Wise, Adeline 20
Wolff, Bessie 75
Wolford, Roy W. 39
Wolford, Verona 92
Wontor, Anna 39
Wontor, Joseph 59
Douglas, Young 72
Young, Leonard 19
Zahorik, William 72

Ziegenbein, Mary Marquis 48




